Entry Form

Name:	
Phone Number:	
	Photo Titles
1	
2	
3	·
4	
5	

Please label the back of each photo with your name and the title of the image.

Enclosed is \$ ___ for ____ entries



Hauppauge Public Library

1373 Veterans Memorial Highway Hauppauge, New York 11788 (631) 979-1600 www.hauppaugelibrary.org

Friends of the Hauppauge Public Library



19th Annual Community Photography Contest



Introduction

The Friends of the Hauppauge Public Library are proud to present the 19th Annual Community Photography Contest. The contest is open to all photographers.

A panel of judges will select a 1st, 2nd and 3rd place winner based on clarity, composition, subject matter and suitability for display at the library. The 2nd and 3rd place winners will have their work professionally matted and returned to them. The 1st place winner's entry will be framed and hung in the library.

A reception will be held on Monday, June 3, 2024 at 6:30PM to announce the winners and honor all participants. Family and friends are invited to attend. All photo entries will be exhibited in the library from June 3 through July 15, 2024.

Rules

- All entries must be submitted by 5pm on Sunday, April 28, 2024.
- · Photos may be black and white or color.
- Prints must be 8"x10".
- The back of each photo should be labeled with the photographer's name and title of the image.
- The entry fee for each photo is \$5. Photographers may submit a maximum of 5 photos. Cash or checks payable to "Friends of the Hauppauge Public Library" must be submitted with your entry form.
- By entering this contest you are authorizing the Hauppauge Public Library to reproduce your work and use your name for promotional purposes.
- The library disclaims all liability for loss or damage to entries. All work will be shipped, handled and displayed at the photographer's own risk.

Please complete entry form on back.